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Startreihenfolgen - Finaltag 2022, Sonntag 23.10.22

Kegelsporthalle Allmend, Luzern

ab 10:00 - Herren Rang 25-11 / ab 13:15-DamenRang9-1 / ab 15:12 Herren Rang 10- 1

Startzeit
10:00
10:13
10:26
10:39
10:52
11:05
11:18
11:31
11:44
11:57
12:10
12:23
12:36
12:49
13:02
13:15
13:28
13:41
13:54
14:07
14:20
14:33
14:46
14:59
15:12
15:25
15:38
15:51
16:04
16:17
16:30
16:43
16:56
17:09

Name Vorname, Klub
Zumtaugwald Elmar, Seeteufel

Aregger André, Busch
Brodard Olivier, Sultex

Murat Philipp, Puma
Rutschmann Walter, Lyssach 1
Hutzmann Heinz, Bruggerwald
Slanzi Martin, Musegg
Hochuli Rudolf, Sonnholz
Lustenberger Max, Harder
Immoos Martin, Poststubli
Willimann Josef, Hartholz
Wendelspiess Nik, Rot-Weiss 1
Niderdst Paul, Musegg

Burri Franck, Chruz
D'Agostino Remo, Topego
Widmer Andrea, Eidgenossen
Kamber Maja, Safenwil
Steffen Silvia, ZUri 1
Rinderknecht Judith, Rhy-Nixe
Bohler Brigitte, Rot-Weiss 1
Geeler Silvia, Rhy-Nixe
Immoos Belinda, Guet Holz Seewen
Burgin Ingrid, Rhy-Nixe
Caluori Renate, Sinnlos
Scheidegger Sven, Sinnlos
Kocsis Stefan, Rot-Weiss 1
Stocker Marcel, Heidegg
Dornbierer Walter, River Boys
Herzog Rolf, Rot-Weiss 1
Wicki Fridolin, River Boys
Stettler Oskar, Pinguine
Scherer Franz, 2000

Heini Michael, Drei Tannen

Gygax Peter, River Boys

SM Rang
25.

24.
23.
22.
21.
20.
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SM Resultat
782 /28

782 /35
782 /40
783/ 36
784 /39
785/ 26
786 /33
786/ 36
787 /34
787 /44
788743
789 /41
789 /43
789 /43
790/ 35
747 1 27
753733
758/ 21
758729
761/ 20
765/ 26
767 /35
770/33
773 /35
795/ 38
798/ 41
799 /37
802 /39
803 /44
804 /48
808 /51
812 /35
812 /45

813 /41

Kategorie
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren



